
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

616 
129 

5 
32 
80 

117 

Name 

Team S2HELL 
Team Room Temp IQ 
Sher Fox 
Jason Vespender 
Alvin McGill 
Joe Terrell 

Class 
TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TT3 

TT4 

TT1 

Best Tm 

1:41.199 
1:42.131 
1:46.487 
1:47.012 
1:47.671 
1:50.571 

Diff 

0.932 
5.288 
5.813 
6.472 
9.372 

Best Speed 

82.530 
81.777 
78.432 
78.047 
77.570 
75.535 

In Lap 

4 
2 
2 
3 
1 
1 

Make - Model 

Honda  S2000 
Bmw M3 
Ford GT500 
Chevy Corvette ZO6 
BMW M2 
Chevrolet zo6 

Member 

2S1823 
2S2426 
183006 
210688 
186648 
132440 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

Podium Club @ Attesa (CCW) 

Time Trial 

Time Trial - "Big Bore" #3 

Qualifying started at 14:29:22 

Podium Club @ Attesa (CCW) 2.320 miles 

3/26/2023 02:25 PM 


