Podium Clu	b @ A	ttesa (CCW)		Sorted on best lap time						
Time Trial				Podiu	Podium Club @ Attesa (CCW) 2.320 miles					
Time Trial - "Big Bore" #3					3/26/2023 02:25 PM					
Qualifyir	ng star	ted at 14:29:22								
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make - Model	Member	
1	616	Team S2HELL	TT4	1:41.199		82.530	4	Honda S2000	2S1823	
2	129	Team Room Temp IQ	TT4	1:42.131	0.932	81.777	2	Bmw M3	2S2426	
3	5	Sher Fox	TTU	1:46.487	5.288	78.432	2	Ford GT500	183006	
4	32	Jason Vespender	TT3	1:47.012	5.813	78.047	3	Chevy Corvette ZO	210688	
5	80	Alvin McGill	TT4	1:47.671	6.472	77.570	1	BMW M2	186648	

9.372

75.535

1 Chevrolet zo6

132440

1:50.571

6

117 Joe Terrell

TT1